
Important Dates 

Professional  
Development 
Days 

Wednesday, November 11 
(Veteran’s Day) 
Monday, February 15 
(President’s Day) 

Holidays 
  

Friday, July 3:  
Independence Day 
Monday, September 7:  
Labor Day 
Wednesday, November 11: 
Professional Development 
Day 
Thursday, November 26-
Friday, November 27: 
Thanksgiving Holiday 
Friday, December 25:  
Winter Holiday 
Friday, January 1: New 
Year’s Day 
Monday, February 15:  
Professional Development 
Day 
Monday, May 31: Memorial 
Day 
 

First Day of 
School 

Tuesday, September 8 

Winter Camp 
 

Tuesday, December 22—
Monday, January 4 

Spring Camp Thursday, April 1—Friday, 
April 9 

October 2020 
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May 2021 
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*Dates are subject to change, please check school website 
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